2021/1/6 Orders ~ #WS011219575 ~ Shopify

#WSO11219575 (@ Paid ) ( @ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
December 13, 2020 at 9:50 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #WS011219575-F1
USPS

9261292708 > ( Delivered

1
= '. Uneekon Jewelry cases, Earring Necklace Organizer Box

- SKU: 3P-MCXG-1G24

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
DECEMBER 13

This order was archived.
@ You captured $18.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was sent to AIexi_naiI.com)‘

$18.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

AlejR - r'aced this order on Online Store (checkout #137836835169373).

https://weishow.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21080772178798?orderListBeta=true

$16.99 x 1

$16.99

$16.99

$1.41
$18.40
$18.40

12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:38 PM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM

9:50 AM

Customer

~i-

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

o1 S o

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

AlexiJ
highland 1L 6003 G0N

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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